Releases - December 14, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

253112
229272
256665
254037
224723
255506
196044
256511
205790
177281
256977
256619
228618
254430
208462
242783
189835
227602
255945
117670
225141

Bell John
Brewer Terry
Chaney Robert
Clark Melissa
Davis DaQuon
Glover Mack
Howard Chase
Karr Samantha
Lawson Robert
Lindsey Benjamin
Mehr Celisa
Milam James
Randolph  Mark
Rendleman Adam
Rodgers Robert
Samples Bobby
Shepherd Thomas
Stapleton  Warren
Webb Ronald
Wilburn Timmy
Wills Jennifer

Michelle
E
L
D

Alan

D

Keith
Rexchester
Lee

Kay

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Marion Adjustment Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Butler County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Ballard County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Marion Adjustment Center
Northpoint Training Center
Pike County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Woodford County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



