	Last Name	Firet Nome	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highost Folony Class
		John				Highest Felony Class
253112	-			Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229272		Terry	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256665	Chaney	Robert	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254037	Clark	Melissa	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224723	Davis	DaQuon	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255506	Glover	Mack		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
196044	Howard	Chase		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256511	Karr	Samantha		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205790	Lawson	Robert		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177281	Lindsey	Benjamin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256977	Mehr	Celisa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256619	Milam	James	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228618	Randolph	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254430	Rendleman	Adam		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208462	Rodgers	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242783	Samples	Bobby	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189835	Shepherd	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227602	Stapleton	Warren	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255945	Webb	Ronald	Rexchester	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
117670	Wilburn	Timmy	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225141	Wills	Jennifer	Kay	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)